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®BCP 6-9 uoHa 2011 roga Caskr-Iletepoypr BK "IlysikoBo-3"

UTOT'OBBIMA TPOTOKO.JI

Mecto Y4yacTHUK pO)IlE;:::I/IH S;;‘:{p;e- denepamusi
1 OcpmunuH Biaagucnas (1991-11-20 MC PocroBckoii 0051.
2 [IBbIpsieB Jleonun 1986-09-05 CapaToBckasi peruoHaJIbHast
3 Ty3oB Cepreit 1987-06-27 MC Kemeposckast 0671.
4 baer JImutpuii 1985-12-24 MC HoBocubupckoii 001.
5-8 Hazapenko Eprenmii  |1989-08-11 | MC KpacHonapckas kpaeBas
5-8 [erymkoB Bnagumup 1984-11-29 MCMK Cankr-IlerepOypra
5-8 Opetize Anapeit 1984-03-04 MCMK KemepoBckas o0r.
5-8 JluBama Hukura 1995-05-30 MC PocroBckoit 0011.
9-16 bepapies Bagum 1987-05-15 MC MKBC
9-16 biunos Cemen 1995-03-21 KpacHonapckas kpaeBas
9-16 VYrenbrmes Anexcannp 1990-01-06 | KMC Boponexckoii 001
9-16 Tonkosen Poman 1990-03-30 KMC BpsiHcKas
9-16 OpiioB [Imutpuit 1988-07-21 | MC VY nbstHOBCKast 00JI.
9-16 Hpraranés Kupumn 1985-08-27 | KMC Cankr-IlerepOypra
9-16 Bbyasinaun Urops 1987-12-07 TroMeHcKoi 0011
9-16 CunakoB AHTOH 1989-11-19 KMC Kypckas o011
17 -32  3anbiBckuit Muxaun  1990-09-19 KMC Cankr-IlerepOypra
17 - 32 ESSEEI?‘HHKOB 1991-05-05  MC Tomckas
17-32 KypmanaeB Cepreii 1988-03-11 | MC VY nbstHOBCKast 00JI.
17-32 TopeicnaBen Cepreit  |1993-10-31 | KMC Pecniy6nuku Tarapcran
17 -32  baunblii Anexcanp 1989-07-09 KMC MKBC
17-32 [Ilpycak EBrenuii 1986-04-25 | KMC Cankr-IleTepOypra
17-32 UYenpaues bapon 1985-09-12 KMC IA)?IC;I};?;HKH Cesepras Oceria-
17 -32  Epxkynes Omner 1988-06-26 MC OpenOyprckoii 001
17-32 EpmakoB Anekcannp |1987-12-15 | KMC Pecnry6nuku Kapenus
17-32 MypaBbéB Anekcanap 1994-09-17 KMC Ilen3eHckas
17-32  AmmocoB Alekceit 1990-08-05 KMC Pecrryommkn CAXA
17-32  ®owmkun Uropn 1997-12-05  1-ii pa3psim  Camapckast o0l.
17-32 ManbkoB ['ne6 1976-08-25 PocroBckoii 001
17-32 I'pssnos Cepreit 1994-02-24 Anraiickoro kpas
17-32 UYwnuxanakxoB Jmutpmii 1988-08-09 KMC KemepoBckas o0r.
17 - 32 E;THPT‘;Z*‘PVIBHOBCK“IZ 1989-11-01  MC MO®BC
33-48 Hcmamor Kupmn 1996-12-21  1-ii pa3psg Cankt-IlerepOypra
33-48  Jlykuu Aupapeit 1976-09-12 | MC Tynbckas



33-48
33-48
33-48
33-48
33-48
33-48
33-48
33-48
33-48
33-48
33-48
33-48
33-48
33-48
49 - 64
49 - 64
49 - 64
49 - 64
49 - 64
49 - 64
49 - 64
49 - 64
49 - 64
49 - 64
49 - 64
49 - 64
49 - 64
49 - 64

49 - 64

49 - 64
65 - 96
65 - 96
65 - 96
65 - 96
65 - 96
65 - 96
65 - 96
65 - 96
65 - 96
65 - 96
65 - 96
65 - 96
65 - 96

Kazakos Imutpuii
Bbenornaszos Bagum
Honros Eprennit
AxumoB Brnagumup
MawmenoB Anuinn
[TadupoB Bragumup
CanaxoB /[>xaMuUJIb
[TaBmrok Anexcanap
[Temes Cranucnas
AHApIOIIKUH AHIpen
MuTtun Anekcanap
Cwmonsip Bukrop
Topomnos Cepreit
TuroB BceBonon
YenukoB Anekcanap
Ka3zakoB Aiekcanap
ITonmoB bopuc
bonorun Cepreit
Mup3oeB Anu
Tynonos FOpuit
CmupHoB [lenuc
KotoconoB Jleunc
Becenwen HOpuii
XKryr AnToH
bimmuos Iletp
Ca¢xkynues Pycnan
Hanrok Jimutpuii
NmkunoB Biagumup

lMabnpaxmanoB
[HTamune

Kamamun Cepreit
Ocunos Kapen
AnexcannpoB Aprem
I'pebenbkoB Butanuii
ApyTionsH Cepreit
be3pyk Brnagumup
Huxurenko EBrennit
[Tenkun Banentun
Kypakun Ban
XapuToHOB AJIeKCaHAp
Penxun Anekcannp
[Tepemoros I1aBen
Kansipos Penar

Bbyropun Poman

1974-07-23
1991-09-06
1994-01-13
1983-08-25
1988-03-04
1988-02-19
1992-01-10
1982-02-27
1983-06-24
1985-09-05
1978-07-28
1978-09-25
1975-10-24
1984-11-09
1986-05-23
1983-12-28
1970-11-16
1992-08-04
1994-01-28
1986-03-20
1979-11-10
1976-10-01
1981-09-14
1981-07-20
1987-05-23
1974-06-19
1986-11-14
1973-02-28

1994-12-14

1972-01-03
1981-06-10
1982-10-10
1986-09-28
1986-08-10
1967-04-24
1990-03-17
1995-07-24
1990-11-15
1971-06-20
1980-08-20
1982-06-17
1986-03-02
1990-08-07

MC

KMC

KMC

1-# pa3psn
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

MC

KMC
KMC

1-i1 pazpsn
MC

1-i1 pa3psan
KMC

KMC
KMC
1-i1 pa3psan
KMC
1-i1 paspsin

1-i1 pa3psan
1-i1 pazpsin

Camapckas 0071.
Kanununrpaackas per.
Camapckas 0071.
KpacHosipckas kpaeBas
Pecniy6nmuku MopaoBus
Upkyrckoii 0611

VY nbstHOBCKast 00JI.
CaxanuHckas o0
Pecniy6nmuku MopaoBus
KpacHosipckas kpaeBast
Jlunenxas o61.
Cankr-IlerepOypra
Aunraiickoro kpas
PecnyOoimuku Kapenust
Pecniy6nuku CAXA
Camapckas o011.
Bopone:xckoii 0011
TroMeHckoit 001.
[Tepmckoro kpas
Mypmanckas
OpeHOyprckoii 0011
MKBC

Benukoro Hosropoga
Auntaiickoro kpas
UYysamickoil Pecriyonuku
ITepmckoro kpas
Yygamckoit Pecniyonuku

Kanmbikus
PecniyOnuku Tarapcran

Bosoronckas per.
bpsanckas

Pecniy6mmku CAXA
HoBocubupckoii 0611
Kpacnonmapckas kpaesast
Spocnasckoii 0071.
KpacHosipckast kpaeBast
MO®BC

XMAO

Jlunenxas o61.
Kuposckoii 0611.
Kanununrpanckas per.
PecniyOnuku Tarapcran

Kuposckoii 0611



65-96 Kpunun AHTOH 1984-09-19
65-96 JIxamOyeB AcnaH 1984-02-14
65-96 Ilemexonpko Anexcern 1971-09-26
65-96 Kupeituyk Poman 1985-09-23
65-96 3openko Cepreii 1981-01-13
65-96 AnmeB Angemup 1959-09-06
65-96 OpexoB Uibs 1986-09-18
65-96 CrenanoB Anekcei 1985-04-13
65-96  TepemenkoB Aprém  1988-03-11
65-96  EcakoB Anekcanup 1989-08-31
65-96 KonrakoB Poman 1981-01-29
65-96 Bomoguna Hukura 1994-08-19
65-96 CaerraneeB ApreM 1998-11-18
65-96 BunorpamoB Makcum 1978-02-13
65-96 Borunues Hukura 1987-10-05
65-96 MaiubneB Cranucna | 1997-05-26
65-96 [Ilnernes Cepreii 1990-03-16
65-96 Jlonoc Poman 1994-12-21
65-96 KoukoB AHaronuit 1955-11-27
97 -108 TamusHI Dayapn 1964-09-28
97 -108 Spymmu Kamuns 1996-07-23
97 - 108 IIkonma Amutpuit 1991-12-05
97 -108 KypakynoB AHapeit 1980-03-03
97 -108 IlypykwuH IlaBen 1986-08-07
97 -108 CwmupHOB ApTemM 1994-03-29
97 - 108 3uHBKOB Makcum 1992-08-05
97 - 108 Ps60B Bukrop 1996-12-31
97 - 108 KprokoB Spocnas 1974-02-19
97 - 108 Iloezxanos Urops 1992-02-24
97 -108 XKykoB Brnagumup 1946-08-01
97 -108 XpyneB AHTOH 1983-06-22
T1aBHBbIH cyalyﬁ:v‘/’ ‘ f ‘\,:':IZKOKYHHH Al0./
I'1aBHbIMA celéﬁéThpb V4 : /Apaxkenos B.C./
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KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC

1-# pa3psn
1-i1 pa3psin
MCMK
1-# pa3psn
MC
MCMK

MC
KMC
KMC

1-i1 pa3psan
1-i1 pa3psan

KMC

Hwxeropopackas o671
Jlarectana
[Tpumopckoro kpast
SpocnaBckoii 00:1.
Mypmanckas
Jlarectana
ApxaHrenbckas 0011
TamOoBckas 00:1.
Cankr-IlerepOypra
Cankr-IleTepOypra
TamboBckas 0011.
Cankr-IlerepOypra
Pecny6nuku bamkoprocran
Bnagumupckoii 0611
WxeBckas 001.
PocroBckoii 00
Ilen3enckas
MypmaHckas

VY nbstHOBCKast 00JI.
SAHAO

Camapckas o0:1.
Cankr-IlerepOypra
Bnagumupckoii 0011
Kypckas o611
HoBocubupckoii 001.
XMAO

ITepmckoro kpast
Spocnasckoii 0071.
PecnyOnuku bamkoprocran
AnrTaiickoro kpas

Bosoroackas per.



YemnuoHat Poccuu «besibie HOUM» 0 AUHAMUYHON NUpAMUJe Cpeau
KeHIIUH
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17-32
17 - 32
17 - 32
17-32
17-32
17 - 32
17 - 32
17-32
17-32
17 - 32
17 - 32
17-32
17-32
17 - 32
17 - 32
33-48

33-48
33-48

®BCP 7-9 uona 2011 roga Caskt-Iletepoypr BK "IlysikoBo-3"

YyacTHHK

Muponosa /[nana
Kopuesa Haranus
Pomonuna EBrenuns
HekpacoBa Apuna
JlynnoBa Anacracus
MaxkcumoBa TaTbesiHa
Muxaiinosa Jlapbs
MunoBanoBa Oubra
benpuycoBa Mapus
NBanosa Enena
Kazakosa Exatepuna
KypuaBoBa Bukropus
Bopo6reBa Bukropus
Hacruna Enena
Jlenunckas Exkarepuna
I'opazeeBa Hanexna
®onumonosa Kcenus
Cesepun Beponuka
Kap6oBckas Exarepuna
Tproxuna FOnus
SAxymkosa Onbra
HeprpieBa AneHa
Ky3nenosa IOnus
Cepaurenko Hpuna
[TpuBanoBa Okcana
Kennuna EBrenus
AcnanoBa Kcenus
®upcosa Haranbs
Cracenko AHHa
Kprokosa Kcenus
BumBkoBa AHxenuka
Mensenesa Enena

Bmacosa Pernna
Nmxuanna Kapuna

CtpeueHiieBa
Exarepuna

MTOTrOBbIHA IPOTOKO.I
Mara Cnopr.
POKIeHUsI 3BaHHe
1996-05-09 MC
1986-11-05 KMC
1982-06-17 MC
1990-02-16 MC
1985-06-26 MCMK
1988-03-05 MCMK
1991-09-01 MC
1986-09-14 MCMK
1986-01-25 KMC
1978-05-30 KMC
1983-10-18 MC
1983-09-16 KMC
1982-02-14 KMC
1984-02-07
1995-11-28 KMC
1990-11-16 MCMK
1991-04-27 KMC
1995-09-26 1-i paspsin
1986-01-03
1994-07-07 KMC
1978-03-24 KMC
1981-09-14 KMC
1980-07-04 1-i1 pa3psan
1994-02-21 KMC
1984-02-04 MC
1973-03-06 MCMK
1982-08-15 KMC
1987-07-04 MC
1983-06-08 KMC
1995-03-10 KMC
1976-10-03 KMC
1979-04-05 MC
1992-10-02 MC
1996-09-30 1-i1 pazpsn
1994-12-09 1-i1 pa3psan

Denepanus

MKEBC

XMAO

MKBC
Cankr-IleTepOypra
MKBEC

Boponexckoii 001
KpacHosipckast kpaeBas
Cankr-IlerepOypra
Pecniyommku CAXA
KpacHosipckas kpaeBas
ITen3enckas

XMAO

MKBC

PecniyOnuku Tarapcran
Boponesxckoit 00:1.
OpenOyprckoii 0011.
Boponexckoii 0011
MO®EBC

MKBEC

AnrTaiickoro kpas
PecniyOnuku Tarapcran
TromeHcKkol 0011
ITepmckoro kpast
KpacHonapckast kpaeBast
Cankr-IlerepOypra
Cankr-IlerepOypra
Mypmanckas
Cankr-IlerepOypra
Mypmanckas
Openbyprckoit 061.
ITepmckoro kpast
Bourorpasackoit o611
PecniyOnuku Tarapcran

Pecniy0nuika
bamkoprocran

SHAO



33-48 %;fgj;‘{;;i 1984-03-06
33-48 Jlo6anosa KOnus 1980-10-29
33-48 g{g‘;‘;ﬁi‘:‘o 1985-07-21
33-48 T'ynsea lOmus 1979-07-29
33-48 Kanununa EnmzaBera  1998-10-15
33 - 48 Ckpunkuna Bepa 1979-09-10
33 - 48 KortoconoBa Onecst 1977-03-22
33-48 Illybuna Cepaduma 1997-08-26
33-48 KononoBa Anekcanapa 1994-03-18
33 - 48 Kapnosa Mapus 1999-04-12
33 - 48 'boenko AHxena 1991-06-29
33 -48 Kpununuaa DinvuHa 1996-05-21
33-48 Camnuna Amna 1977-07-14
49 - 52 brikosa Enena 1979-03-16
49 - 52 KoBaseHko AHHa 1981-02-05
49 - 52 Tapkan Amuca 1983-09-18
49 - 52 Popmsxuna Exatepuna  1983-08-17
T1aBHBIA CYA'W/{/ , ljﬂ(oxymm A10./
I'naBHBIA cellééé'rép'b / f /Apakenios B.C./
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1-i1 pazpsn

KMC

1-it pa3psin
1-i1 pa3psin

KMC

1-i1 pa3psn
1-i1 pa3psin
1-# pa3psn
KMC

1-i1 pa3psn
1-i1 pa3psn
1-# pa3psn
KMC

1-i1 paspsin

Kpacnonapckast kpaeBast
MKEBEC
Cankr-IlerepOypra

Pecriy6mmku CAXA
Psi3anckoii 00:1.
Cankr-IleTepOypra
MO®BC
Boponexckoii 001
ApxaHrenbckasi 0011
MO®BC
PocroBckoii 0011
Pecniy6onuku Tarapcran
ITen3enckas

Y amypruun
CaxanuHckas 0011.

Camapckas o011.

Cankr-IlerepOypra



